CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LDL3-
Building upon the success of our esteemed LWL3 In-grades, we are proud
to introduce the latest addition to our lighting portfolio - the LDL3 Centro
downlight. Employing our remarkably versatile LM16 light module, we have
engineered a fixture with a Small-Diameter trim and Large-Aperture that

CAT. #: LDL3-
LDL3 CENTRO
ORDERING GUIDE: LDL3  L (LED) DL (DOWN LIGHT) 3 (SERIES)
Prefix
LDL3
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80CRI
[279] 2700K, 90CRI
[30] 3000K, 80CRI
[40] 4000K, 80CRI
NOTE: For other CCT
and CRI options,
contact factory.
CCT 3000K or less
required for Dark Sky
compliance.
OPTIC
STANDARD:
[N] 20° Narrow
[M] 30° Medium
[W] 40° Wide
[WF] 50° Wide Flood
[SF] 60° Super Flood
[UF] 75° Ultra Flood
PLUS ($):
[A] All Optics Kit
ACCESSORIES
[H] Hex Baffle
[SBH] Stepped Baffle /Hex Baffle Assembly
[SBH-AF-20] 20° Asymmetric Prism Film
[SBH-IS-30] 30% Isometric Shield
[SBH-IS-50] 50% Isometric Shield
WATTAGE
[4] 4W
[6] 6W
QUICK SPEC SKU   LDL3-4-W-27-SBH-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
[PC] Powder Coat
(Contact Factory for Availability)
AF-20 & IS-50 LIGHT BEAM DIAGRAM
w/o AF-20 w/ AF-20 w/o IS-50
Top
w/ IS-50
Top
ACCESSORIES
IS-30SBHH IS-50
INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE QUICK SPEC (See Below)
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LDL3-
LDL3 CENTRO
6 FT 9.03 6..30
10 FT 3.25 10.5
14 FT 1.66 14.7
18 FT 1.00 18.9
22 FT 0.672 23.1
26 FT 0.481 27.3
30 FT 0.361 31.5
Distance
From Fixture Footcandles Beam Width